

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.9749/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 04/04/2003 in MC 110/2003
in LAA No. 31/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF GAUHATI)

INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ALL INDIA TEA & TRADDING CO. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With appln(s). for c/delay in depositing the amount and extension of
time, permission to place addl. documents on record, prayer for interim
relief and office report)

Date : 09/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Mukul Rohtagi,ASG.
Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.
Mr. Ujjwal Banerjee,Adv.
Mr. S.K. Puri,Adv.
Mr. Shiv Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Saket Bahuguna,Adv.
Mr. P.D. Sharma,Adv.

Mr. V.K. Sidharthan,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Choudhary,Adv.
for M/s. Corporate Law Group,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At request, two weeks' time is granted for making the deposit, finally.

I.A. No.2 is disposed of.

[T.I. Rajput][Shelly Sengupta]
Court Master Court Master