

Ø

SLP(C)No. 9749 OF 2003  
ITEM No.36

Court No. 4

SECTION XIV  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.9749/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 04/04/2003 in MC 110/03  
in LAA 31/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF GAUHATI)

INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ALL INDIA TEA & TRADDING CO. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(with prayer for interim relief)

(With Appln(s). for permission to place addl. documents on record )

Date : 23/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s)Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. P.D. Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Krishna Sarma, Adv.

M/s. Corporate Law Group, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter after 10 weeks.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)  
COURT MASTER